

Special Case No. 38/07

Order No. 146

Order dated 04.01.23

All seven (07) accused persons are absent without step.

Ld. PP for CBI is present.

Today is fixed for steps and E/R of W/A against A8 S.K. Chejara.

Ld. Court is lying vacant.

Case is adjourned as a resolution is taken by the Local Bar Association.

To 24.03.23 for steps and E/R of W/A against A8 S.K. Chejara.

Sd-

Judge, 3rd Special
(CBI Designated) Court,
Bankshall Court, Calcutta (I/C)